
The Membership Team will serve 
as a resource to new members 
by providing support through 
conversations and introductions that 
will cultivate and promote positive 
ongoing relationships between 
Chamber members.

Please feel free to contact the 
Membership Team with any 
questions you may have.

Chamber 
Membership 

Team

Our Purpose...
•	 Recognize and welcome new 

Chamber members
•	 Educate new members on benefits 

and services of membership
•	 Recruit new members
•	 Create strategic retention strategies 

for existing members

Vision Statement: 

We are here to help!

About the Chamber:
At the Alexandria Lakes Area 
Chamber of Commerce, our purpose 
is to connect and collaborate with 
businesses, organizations and 
community members to enhance 
our thriving community. We strive 
to bring collaboration, excellence, 
efficiency and passion to all that 
we do to serve our members and 
our community. Our mission is to 
promote the Alexandria Lakes Area 
as the ultimate destination to live, 
work, play and prosper!

206 Broadway St., Alexandria, MN 56308
www.alexandriamn.org | info@alexandriamn.org

(320) 763 - 3161

Chamber Staff:

Jess Ptacek
Program and Events

Coordinator
jess@alexandriamn.org

Tara Bitzan
Executive Director

tbitzan@alexandriamn.org

Lauren Johnson
Marketing Coordinator

marketing@alexandriamn.org

Macy Johnson
Member Relations Specialist

membership@alexandriamn.org



Membership Team

Todd Emmons
Innovative Builders

(320) 763-8900
todd@innovativecompaniesinc.com

Amy Olinger
ALO Realty Advisors

(320) 302-2850
amy@aloramn.com

Jeff Meland
Databae Systems

(320) 491-4732
jeff@databae.com

Donna Ryan
Glenwood State Bank

(320) 460-7132
donna.ryan@glenwoodstate.bank

Sara Stadtherr
Bee Authentic Marketing

(612) 207-7697
beeauthenticmarketing@gmail.com

Greg Steele
Viking Bank

(320) 762-0236
gregs@viking.bank

Kayla Fearing
Hilltop Lumber
(320) 763-9663

kaylaf@hilltoplbr.com

Heidi Bruns
Neighborhood National Bank

(320) 763-2202
heidi.bruns@neighborhood.bank

Amy Christopherson
State Farm Insurance

(320) 762-2395
amy@myagenthelps.com

Chris Harris
Alexandria Technical & 

Community College Foundation
(320) 762-4435

christine.harris@alextech.edu

Ashley Rambow
Coldwell Banker Crown Realtors

(320) 762-2223
ashley@rambow.realestate

Bruce Strandskov
Rose City Sign
(320) 760-1507

bruce@rosecityinc.com

David Kent
3M Abrasive Systems

Division Plant
(320) 763-6521

davidkent@mmm.com

Kreg Anderson
Alexandria Aviation,

(320) 762-2111
kanderson@alexandriamn.city

Lisa Larson
WELL & Company

(320) 314-3828
lisa@wellandcoalex.com


